
Tab. 2 - Paesi con il più alto numero di contagiati  nelle ultime 24 ore (dati dell'11 maggio 2020)

Numero 

di casi

% del 

totale

% 

cumulata

TOTALE 77.415 100

1 Stati Uniti 20.258 26,2 26,2

2 Russia 11.012 14,2 40,4

3 Brasile 6.760 8,7 49,1

4 India 4.213 5,4 54,6

5 Regno Unito 3.923 5,1 59,6

6 Perù 2.292 3,0 62,6

7 Arabia Saudita 1.912 2,5 65,1

8 Cile 1.647 2,1 67,2

9 Messico 1.562 2,0 69,2

10 Turchia 1.542 2,0 71,2

11 Pakistan 1.476 1,9 73,1

12 Iran 1.383 1,8 74,9

13 Qatar 1.189 1,5 76,4

14 Canada 1.146 1,5 77,9

15 Kuwait 1.065 1,4 79,3

16 Bielorussia 921 1,2 80,5

17 Bangladesh 887 1,1 81,6

18 Singapore 876 1,1 82,8

19 Spagna 812 1,0 83,8
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